Northern Lehigh High School

Event 1 Boys 5k Run

CC Varsity Race
Team Scores
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DeSales University
Rankings

1 Notre Dame GP

Total Time: 1:

Average:
2 Southern Lehigh

Total Time: 1:

Average:

3 Saucon Valley XC
Total Time: 1:

Average:
4 Bangor XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:

Average:
6 Northern Lehigh

Total Time: 1:

Average:
7 Pen Argyl XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:
8 Palisades XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:
9 Wilson XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:
10 Palmerton XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:
11 Salisbury XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:

31:43.
18:20.

32:37.
18:31.
5 Northwestern Lehigh XC

Total Time: 1:33:57.

18:47.

XC

38:42.
19:44.

38:44.
19:44.

39:24.
19:52.

39:59.
19:59.

40:08.
20:01.

42:14.
20:26.

12 Moravian Academy XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:
13 Catasauqua XC

Total Time: 1:

Average:

41:12.
20:14.

49:25.
21:53.

95

105

128

216

220

237

239

260

263

267

373

14

19

10

11

34

40

47

17

16

36

43

48

39

54

15

46

78

26

22

24

38

52

49

50

57

76

51

80

28

27

32

55

53

64

56

66

81

58

83

30

33

42

68

62

65

60

79

82

72

85

45

35

44

70

77

69

61

89

84

73

86

63

37

59

74

71

67

90

88

75

87



Northern Lehigh High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:03 PM 10/18/2017 Page 1
Colonial League Championship - 10/18/2017

DeSales University

Results
#1 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Race
Comp# Name School Time Points

1 628 Cramer, Colin SR Southern Lehigh XC 16:34.63
2 500 Koons, John JR Notre Dame GP 16:53.12
3 592 Bernstein, Ethan SR Saucon Valley XC 17:10.89
4 545 Martinez, Jacob JR Palmerton XC 17:11.40
5 640 Matsumura, Thomas SR Southern Lehigh XC 17:22.73
6 342 Bubba, Marino SO Bangor XC 17:25.36
7 497 Hammerstone, Sheamus SR Notre Dame GP 17:35.82
8 594 Chaikowsky, Matthew FR Saucon Valley XC 17:39.72
9 568 Artis, Shane SO Salisbury XC 17:41.35
10 553 Coppolella, Anthony SO Pen Argyl XC 17:44.18
11 528 McNichol, Dylan SR Palisades XC 17:45.24
12 504 Pacchioli, Anthony SR Notre Dame GP 17:50.08
13 633 DiCesare, Alec FR Southern Lehigh XC 17:51.52
14 473 Leiser, Robert SR Northwestern Lehigh XC 18:00.42
15 572 Sosnowski, Michael SO Salisbury XC 18:01.52
16 466 Castrine, Phillip SR Northwestern Lehigh XC 18:08.57
17 355 O"Brien, Morgan JR Bangor XC 18:10.60
18 498 Hohl, Charlie SR Notre Dame GP 18:20.75
19 440 Kemery, Preston JR Northern Lehigh XC 18:24.30
20 507 Smith, Cody FR Notre Dame GP 18:30.75
21 642 Ramson, Marc JR Southern Lehigh XC 18:38.60
22 349 Kish, Hunter SR Bangor XC 18:41.55
23 635 Fillman, Alexander JR Southern Lehigh XC 18:44.14
24 474 Pleban, Joe SO Northwestern Lehigh XC 18:45.59
25 501 Meilinger, Aeron SR Notre Dame GP 18:46.74
26 595 Fenoff, Sean SR Saucon Valley XC 18:52.82
27 345 Giani, Chris SR Bangor XC 18:53.57
28 600 Smith, Luke SR Saucon Valley XC 18:54.52
29 636 Fitting, Liam SO Southern Lehigh XC 19:03.84
30 597 Johnson, Colin FR Saucon Valley XC 19:05.91
31 650 Wentling, Alexander SO Southern Lehigh XC 19:10.68
32 468 Flickinger, Kane FR Northwestern Lehigh XC 19:17.38
33 644 Terefenko, Zachary SR Southern Lehigh XC 19:18.12
34 625 Ambrose, Stephen FR Southern Lehigh XC 19:18.56
35 356 Schwartz, Alex SR Bangor XC 19:26.14
36 671 Corriere, Dylan SR Willson XC 19:30.49
37 357 Singleton, Saber SR Bangor XC 19:30.70
38 434 Davies, Carlton JR Northern Lehigh XC 19:32.47
39 350 Lawler, Gabe FR Bangor XC 19:34.71
40 343 Coleman, Mike SO Bangor XC 19:35.81
41 436 Haas, Hunter SR Northern Lehigh XC 19:38.26
42 688 Quinn, Aiden SR Wilson XC 19:38.73
43 425 Zahm, Hunter SR Moravian Academy XC 19:39.10
44 496 Gubernot, Joe JR Notre Dame GP 19:39.64
45 359 Toth, Colby SR Bangor XC 19:40.08
46 464 Boushell, Matthew SO Northwestern Lehigh XC 19:45.44
47 564 Weaver, Hunter SO Pen Argyl XC 19:53.58
48 479 Zack, RJ FR Northwestern Lehigh XC 19:53.89
49 605 Ward, Samuel SR Saucon Valley XC 19:54.22
50 421 Tran, Mason FR Moravian Academy XC 19:59.90
51 385 Ritter, Cam SR Catasauqua XC 20:01.52
52 536 Speicher, Grayson JR Palisades XC 20:05.52
53 529 Mekki, Adam SR Palisades XC 20:06.71
54 681 Houghton, Shane SR Willson XC 20:10.15
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Weiler, Max SR
DeBellis, Nathan FR
Deremer, Joshua FR
Geist, Trent SO
Krempasky, Kyle SR
Madera, Chris SO
Maradeo, Timothy SR
Salen, Aaron SO
Kemmerer, Rueben SR
Levan, Kyron SO
Javier, Josh JR
Corsetti, Michael JR
Smith, Joel SO
Smith, Cole SO
Stern, Thomas SO
Szydlow, Benjamin SR
Pentecost, Ben SO
Martlatt, Kory JR
Harris, Josh SR
Morales, Erick JR
Santos, Michael SR
McDowell, Liam FR
Keller, Nathan JR
Leister, Jacob JR
Young, Noah SR
Foran, James JR
Pepe, Jason SR
Hawkins, Emmett JR
Carter, Dylan JR
Allred, Josiah FR
Kroll, Edge JR
Ackerman, Matt SO
Busolits, Joseph SR
Kujawa, Dillon SO
Henning, Bradshaw JR
Bolsolver, Joseph FR
Range, Kayvon FR
Moyer, Colby SR

Kubushefski, Joshua JR

Stevens, Elijah JR
Schneck, Jason JR
Reinard, Stephen SO
Warmkessel, Cole SR
Cataldo, Tyler SR
Peace, Zachary JR
Noti, Nicholas FR
Vitalos, Logan SR
Henry, Sebastian JR
Wasser, Darien SR
Hoagland, Dorian FR
Troxell, Derek FR
Sechler-Stone, Tyler
Colon, Luke FR
Cicardo, Anthony SO
Selva, Reshan JR

SR

DeSales University

Results

Moravian Academy XC
Pen Argyl XC

Pen Argyl XC
Palmerton XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Willson XC

Palmerton XC
Moravian Academy XC
Northwestern Lehigh XC
Wilson XC

Willson XC

Pen Argyl XC

Saucon Valley XC
Palisades XC

Saucon Valley XC
Saucon Valley XC
Palisades XC
Palmerton XC

Wilson XC

Northern Lehigh XC
Notre Dame GP
Palisades XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Palisades XC
Moravian Academy XC
Moravian Academy XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Moravian Academy XC
Moravian Academy XC
Northwestern Lehigh XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Wilson XC

Salisbury XC

Pen Argyl XC
Catasauqua XC
Northwestern Lehigh XC
Wilson XC

Palmerton XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Moravian Academy XC
Catasauqua XC
Palisades XC
Salisbury XC
Palisades XC
Salisbury XC
Catasauqua XC
Salisbury XC
Catasauqua XC
Catasauqua XC
Catasauqua XC
Catasauqua XC
Salisbury XC
Catasauqua XC
Palmerton XC
Palmerton XC

20:11.82
20:12.90
20:13.20
20:13.61
20:13.96
20:15.04
20:15.71
20:22.98
20:24.13
20:25.23
20:35.52
20:40.70
20:41.11
20:41.37
20:41.70
20:43.62
20:45.81
20:49.27
20:52.63
20:53.53
20:54.88
20:55.24
20:55.61
20:56.01
20:58.96
21:03.18
21:03.63
21:10.91
21:13.50
21:23.26
21:26.17
21:28.21
21:29.43
21:29.73
21:32.40
21:34.11
21:37.66
21:38.49
21:46.25
21:46.66
22:02.52
22:17.86
22:19.21
22:40.28
22:42.62
22:42.98
22:59.66
23:06.00
23:25.71
23:32.14
23:41.36
23:43.71
24:02.82
24:52.56
27:32.86
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Rankings

10

Northwestern Lehigh XC

Total Time: 1:44:22.
Average: 20:52.

Palisades XC

Total Time: 1:51:49.
Average: 22:21.

Notre Dame GP

Total Time: 1:54:06.
Average: 22:49.

Wilson XC

Total Time: 1:56:10.
Average: 23:14.

Northern Lehigh XC
Total Time: 1:57:58.
Average: 23:35.
Southern Lehigh XC
Total Time: 1:58:35.

Average: 23:43.
Bangor XC
Total Time: 1:57:47.
Average: 23:33.
Saucon Valley XC
Total Time: 1:58:36.
Average: 23:43.
Catasauqua XC
Total Time: 2:06:43.
Average: 25:20.
Moravian Academy XC
Total Time: 2:15:03.
Average: 27:00.
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Results
#2 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Race
Comp# Name School Time Points

1 339 Sell, Martina SR Bangor XC 20:15.13
2 488 Medei, Grace FR Notre Dame GP 20:26.92
3 447 Consuelos, Madeline JR Northwestern Lehigh XC 20:27.80
4 513 Farese, Amy SO Palisades XC 20:30.76
5 433 Pender, Reagan SO Northern Lehigh XC 20:33.96
6 459 Tarvin, Moly SR Northwestern Lehigh XC 20:48.02
7 452 Jones, Kailyn FR Northwestern Lehigh XC 20:53.68
8 461 Zack, Alyssa JR Northwestern Lehigh XC 20:59.87
9 662 Pote, Jillian SO Wilson XC 21:10.02
10 458 Supplee, Sarah JR Northwestern Lehigh XC 21:13.02
11 512 Doman, Sophie SR Palisades XC 21:28.70
12 450 Herzon, Hannah SR Northwestern Lehigh XC 21:47.03
13 666 Vega, Gaby SR Willson XC 22:09.44
14 429 Guelcher, Katie JR Northern Lehigh XC 22:25.03
15 587 Riehl, Sophia FR Saucon Valley XC 22:32.17
16 364 Rushatz, Alexis FR Catasauqua XC 22:44.07
17 335 Labar, Emily JR Bangor XC 22:47.34
18 612 DelSordo, Hannah SR Southern Lehigh XC 22:51.69
19 508 Bottelier, Lydia JR Palisades XC 22:52.74
20 432 Lorah, Alison SO Northern Lehigh XC 22:53.73
21 582 Kyra, Jorryn FR Saucon Valley XC 23:04.35
22 446 Brown, Kristen SO Northwestern Lehigh XC 23:05.12
23 396 Nichols, Krysta FR Moravian Academy XC 23:09.20
24 492 Steele, Zoryanna FR Notre Dame GP 23:16.14
25 517 Stiansen, Alayna FR Palisades XC 23:21.86
26 491 Schweitzer, Katelyn SO Notre Dame GP 23:25.32
27 549 Pagan, Tataynna FR Pen Argyl XC 23:26.96
28 538 Nesfeder, Hanna SR Palmerton XC 23:27.27
29 485 Luancing, Maggie SR Notre Dame GP 23:28.46
30 489 Mills, Anna JR Notre Dame GP 23:29.71
31 486 Lynch, Kelly SR Notre Dame GP 23:35.44
32 518 Stiansen, Libby FR Palisades XC 23:35.72
33 360 Kemmerer, Sabrina SO Catasauqua XC 23:37.94
34 611 Crooms, Nadearah FR Southern Lehigh XC 23:38.70
35 617 Hollie, Imani JR Southern Lehigh XC 23:52.71
36 510 Curtin, Dorothy JR Palisades XC 23:57.68
37 493 Ulsh, Nathalia SO Notre Dame GP 24:01.87
38 619 McGill, Megan SR Southern Lehigh XC 24:05.54
39 576 Chaikowsky, Alexa SR Saucon Valley XC 24:06.23
40 623 Stephens, Megan SO Southern Lehigh XC 24:06.82
41 657 Bronson, Zoey FR Willson XC 24:11.57
42 663 Quinn, Ally SR Willson XC 24:15.64
43 329 Frankenfield, Hannah JR Bangor XC 24:16.03
44 606 Albanese, Megan FR Southern Lehigh XC 24:22.41
45 661 Medina, Raiana SO Wilson XC 24:23.72
46 575 Bernstein, Emma SO Saucon Valley XC 24:25.03
47 624 Williams, Sierra SO Southern Lehigh XC 24:26.87
48 589 Williams, Colleen SO Saucon Valley XC 24:28.85
49 613 Dunham, Isabelle FR Southern Lehigh XC 24:32.19
50 332 Hartzell, Kara FR Bangor XC 24:37.60
51 588 Schaffer, Madelyn JR Saucon Valley XC 24:49.24
52 618 Koch, Taylor SO Southern Lehigh XC 24:54 .54
53 537 Brennan, Brianna SR Palmerton XC 24:55.38
54 654 Altonen, Lillie JR Wilson XC 24:57.55
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Medei, Isabella JR
Morgan, Bailey SR
Altonen, Sara SO
Sine, Laura SR
Dubon, Angie SO
Dyer, Victoria SO
Killcoyne, Julia JR
0"Connor, Quinn SO
Barone, Meghan SR
Dainauski, Laura FR
Boyesen, Sofia FR
Wagner, Rori FR
Muller, Montana SO
Wiener, Ruby SR
Diehl, Hailey FR
Keller, Natalie FR
Csanadi, Tori SR
Miller, Jolene SR
Oschmann, Anna JR
Gower, Alexis FR
O"Brien, Amelia SR
Guelcher, Kristen FR
Reyes, Savannah SO
Sheldon, Bree SR
Verenna, Katie SO
Xiao, Sara FR
Sagastume, Cailey FR
Burke, Elizabeth JR
Sheldon, Alexis SO
Foran, Brooke FR
Reed, Allison SO
Woods, Logan FR
Reichl, Alexia SR
Zohir, Jennah FR
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Saucon Valley XC
Saucon Valley XC
Wilson XC

Wilson XC

Willson XC

Notre Dame GP
Palisades XC
Moravian Academy XC
Bangor XC

Notre Dame GP
Northern Lehigh XC
Bangor XC
Catasauqua XC
Salisbury XC
Palisades XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Northern Lehigh XC
Bangor XC

Palisades XC

Bangor XC

Bangor XC

Northern Lehigh XC
Saucon Valley XC
Catasauqua XC
Catasauqua XC
Moravian Academy XC
Palmerton XC
Moravian Academy XC
Catasauqua XC
Moravian Academy XC
Pen Argyl XC
Salisbury XC
Catasauqua XC
Salisbury XC

24:59.27
25:07.91
25:08.70
25:12.10
25:21.46
25:24.34
25:27.23
25:43.53
25:51.12
25:52.86
25:53.48
25:55.38
25:59.38
26:05.86
26:07.58
26:11.89
26:12.24
26:16.58
26:41.60
26:48.32
26:49.18
26:50.94
27:02.99
27:10.59
27:11.49
27:52.92
28:22.35
28:23.40
29:23.24
29:54.58
29:57.13
30:49.99
33:56.47
35:28.61



